1
Introduction....................................................................................Page 2, 3
Emergency Lighting
Phantom PM Series ............................................................................4, 5
605-M Series ..........................................................................................6
RSQ Series..............................................................................................7
RD Series ..........................................................................................8, 9
TBR Series......................................................................................10, 11

NE W YORK CI T Y
APPROVED
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series
SAF = Remote
# of Lamps
-1 = 1 Lamp (AC Only)
-2 = 2 Lamps
(Standard)
Lamp
Type/Wattage
/L5 = LED - 5 watt
(12V Only)
/M6 = MR16 - 6 watt
(6V Only)
/M10 = MR16 - 10 watt (6V Only)
/M12 = MR16 - 12 watt (12V or 24V only)
/M20 = MR16 - 20 watt (12V or 24V Only)
/AC = 1 med. Base Socket only (max.60W), no Lamp Included, for Non-Emergency
Color
-M = White
-B = Black
-DG = Dark Gray
-DB = Dark Bronze
Voltage
6 = 6V
12 = 12V
24 = 24V
Option
VR = Vandal-Resistant
Screws
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
38
Surface Type
Color: WH = white,  BK = black
DR1130
Description: Single compact adjustable decorative lighting heads
Dimensions: 4.48” diameter base, 5.9” height
DR2130
Description: Double compact adjustable decorative lighting heads
Dimensions: 4.48” diameter base, 4.5” height
DR3130
Description: Triple compact adjustable decorative lighting heads
Dimensions: 11.0” diameter base, 5.9” height
Decorative Remote Series
Lamps: MR16 halogen, 6V, 12V, 24V
To Order: -20W (-20 watts), -35W (-35 watts), -50W (-50 watts),
-6W (-6 watts, 6V only), -10W (-10 watts, 6V only)
Series
DR1130
Color
WH = White
BK = Black
/M6 = 6W
/M10 = 10W
/M12 = 12W
/M20 = 20W
/M35 = 35W
/M50 = 50W
Wattage Voltage
6 = 6V
12 = 12V
24 = 24V
ORDERING FORMAT
AC Systems
Color: WH = white,  BK = black
DR1161